
   1.493
(37.9)

CYLINDRICAL LENS SIZE RANGE
0.25 x 1.0 TO 0.50 x 1.0 IN.
(6.35 x 25.4 TO 12.7 x 25.4) MM 
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(19.1)
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(50.8)
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(3.1)

.55
(14.0)
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                         Dimensions
Model A A 
 Min Max
CYH-1 0.86 (21.8) 1.03 (26.2)


